© 2016 GF Health Products, Inc.
Atlanta, GA 30360 All rights reserved.
Standard Features
•	 Available in 16", 18", 20" seat widths.
Also 18" and 20" widths with 18" seat depth
•	 Quick release axle is available for some models
•	 Weighs less than 34 lb without front rigging
•	 Hammertone paint provides a long lasting
and durable finish
•	 Carbon steel frame provides strength and durability
•	 Black nylon upholstery with standard chart pocket
on back
•	 Anti-tippers come standard
•	 Tool-free adjustable front rigging
•	 Non-marking polyurethane tires
•	 Industry compatible front rigging with heel loops
standard on swingaway footrests
•	 Flip-back arms
•	 Height adjustable flip-back arms on selected models
•	 Height adjustable back
•	 Two position axle and caster fork provides
2" seat height adjustment
•	 Maximum Weight Capacity 250 lb
(300 lb on models with 18" seat depth)
- EVENLY DISTRIBUTED
•	 Meets Medicare code K0004
Traveler® L4
The Traveler L4 is a high strength,
lightweight Medicare approved K0004
wheelchair designed for both the home
and rehab markets. Weighing less than
34 lbs, it features a dual position axle,
multi-position caster forks for 18 or
20 inch seat height adjustment and
offers flip-back desk and full length
arm options for easy lateral movement.
Precision bearings and non-marking
polyurethane rear tires also expand the
longevity of the wheelchair.
Multi-position
Caster
Height Adjustable Arms
(on select models)
Chart
Pocket
Adjustable Front
Rigging
Industry Compatible
Front Rigging
Anti-tippers
come standard
Flip-Back Arms
Page 1 of 2
*This product is not made
with natural rubber latex
Warranty
Five (5) year limited warranty
GF0900098RevF16
© 2016 GF Health Products, Inc.
Atlanta, GA 30360 All rights reserved.
Page 2 of 2
Traveler® L4
GF0900098RevF16
Page 2 of 3
Traveler® L4
Dimensions and Weights
Seat Back Overall Wt. MaxWt.
3F020120 Flip-Back Desk Arm, Swingaway Footrest 18" 16" 18"or 20" 16½"or 18½" 31½" 36" 25" 11½" 31.8 lb 250 lb
3F020130 Flip-Back Desk Arm, Elevating Legrest 18" 16" 18"or 20" 16½"or 18½" 31½" 36" 25" 11½" 31.8 lb 250 lb
3F020140 Flip-Back Full Arm, Swingaway Footrest 18" 16" 18"or 20" 16½"or 18½" 31½" 36" 25" 11½" 31.8 lb 250 lb
3F020150 Flip-Back Full Arm, Elevating Legrest 18" 16" 18"or 20" 16½"or 18½" 31½" 36" 25" 11½" 31.8 lb 250 lb
3F020220 Flip-Back Desk Arm, Swingaway Footrest 16" 16" 18"or 20" 16½"or 18½" 31½" 36" 23" 11½" 31.6 lb 250 lb
3F020230 Flip-Back Desk Arm, Elevating Legrest 16" 16" 18"or 20" 16½"or 18½" 31½" 36" 23" 11½" 31.6 lb 250 lb
3F020320 Flip-Back Desk Arm, Swingaway Footrest 20" 16" 18"or 20" 16½"or 18½" 31½" 36" 27" 11½" 32 lb 250 lb
3F020330 Flip-Back Desk Arm, Elevating Legrest 20" 16" 18"or 20" 16½"or 18½" 31½" 36" 27" 11½" 32 lb 250 lb
3F020340 Flip-Back Full Arm, Swingaway Footrest 20" 16" 18"or 20" 16½"or 18½" 31½" 36" 27" 11½" 32 lb 250 lb
3F020350 Flip-Back Full Arm, Elevating Legrest 20" 16" 18"or 20" 16½"or 18½" 31½" 36" 27" 11½" 32 lb 250 lb
3F030120 Flip-Back Desk Arm, Swingaway Footrest 18" 18" 18"or 20" 16½"or 18½" 33" 36" 25" 11½" 32 lb 300 lb
3F030130 Flip-Back Desk Arm, Elevating Legrest 18" 18" 18"or 20" 16½"or 18½" 33" 36" 25" 11½" 32 lb 300 lb
3F030140 Flip-Back Full Arm, Swingaway Footrest 18" 18" 18"or 20" 16½"or 18½" 33" 36" 25" 11½" 32 lb 300 lb
3F030320 Flip-Back Desk Arm, Swingaway Footrest 20" 18" 18"or 20" 16½"or 18½" 33" 36" 27" 11½" 32.2 lb 300 lb
3F030330 Flip-Back Desk Arm, Elevating Legrest 20" 18" 18"or 20" 16½"or 18½" 33" 36" 27" 11½" 32.2 lb 300 lb
With Quick Release Wheels
3F020160 Adj. Height Desk Arm, Swingaway Footrest 18" 16" 18"or 20" 16½"or 18½" 31½" 36" 25" 11½" 31.8 lb 250 lb
3F020170 Adj. Height Desk Arm, Elevating Legrest 18" 16" 18"or 20" 16½"or 18½" 31½" 36" 25" 11½" 31.8 lb 250 lb
3F020260 Adj. Height Desk Arm, Swingaway Footrest 16" 16" 18"or 20" 16½"or 18½" 31½" 36" 23" 11½" 31.6 lb 250 lb
3F020270 Adj. Height Desk Arm, Elevating Legrest 16" 16" 18"or 20" 16½"or 18½" 31½" 36" 23" 11½" 31.6 lb 250 lb
3F020360 Adj. Height Desk Arm, Swingaway Footrest 20" 16" 18"or 20" 16½"or 18½" 31½" 36" 27" 11½" 32 lb 250 lb
3F020370 Adj. Height Desk Arm, Elevating Legrest 20" 16" 18"or 20" 16½"or 18½" 31½" 36" 27" 11½" 32 lb 250 lb
3F030160 Adj. Height Desk Arm, Swingaway Footrest 18" 18" 18"or 20" 16½"or 18½" 31½" 36" 25" 11½" 32 lb 300 lb
3F030170 Adj. Height Desk Arm, Elevating Legrest 18" 18" 18"or 20" 16½"or 18½" 31½" 36" 25" 11½" 32 lb 300 lb
3F030360 Flip-Back Desk Arm, Height Adj. Arm, Swingaway Footrest 20" 18" 18"or 20" 16½"or 18½" 33" 36" 27" 11½" 32.2 lb 300 lb
Traveler® L4 – Common Accessories & Parts
90763064 Heel loop, pair E0951
90763070 Push to lock, pair (includes rubber tips)
90763071 Pull to lock, pair (includes rubber tips)
90763062 Wheel lock extension, pair E0961
300-505 Positioning belt (auto-style) push button E0978
92133040 Positioning belt (airline style) (metal buckle) E0978
B10320F O2-IV holder E2208
B10325 O2 cylinder holder E2208
EJO2BAG07 O2 holder bag E2208
90763230 Anti-tippers adjustable, pair E0971
92523850 Anti-fold bar (chromed) lower frame
9B761770 Anti-theft cap for legrest for Traveler chairs with 1.5" spacing